
GET CONNECTED AT PBC! 

 
 

Our Ministries:​ ​Whether you are brand new to 

PBC or have grown up here, ​we encourage you to 
connect and get involved in a ministry or serving 
opportunity​.  We believe that no matter where you are 
in your faith or what season of life you're in, you can 
grow through ​community and connection​.  We hope you 
will be ​encouraged and your faith​ ​will deepen​ in 
unexpected ways.   
 
Connect Groups: 

● pbc.org/connect-groups 
Contact:​ Pastor Rolana Smith 
rolana_smith@pbc.org   

Serving Opportunities: 

● pbc.org/serve 
Contact:​ Jennie Villanueva 
jennie_villanueva@pbc.org   

Children’s Program: 
● Ages: 3mos-6th grade 

pbc.org/children 
Contact:​ Pastor Alice Yan 
alice_yan@pbc.org 

Students: 
● Middle School (6th-8th grade) 

pbc.org/middle-school 
Contact:​ Tenny Calhoun tenny_calhoun@pbc.org 

● High School (9th-12th grade) 
pbc.org/high-school 
Contact:​ Pastor Paco Lopez ​paco_lopez@pbc.org 

College: 

● pbc.org/college 
Contact:​ Heidi Lalonde 
heidi_lalonde@pbc.org 

More​→ 
 

Young Adults ​(20’s & 30’s)​: 

● pbc.org/young-adult 
Contact:​ Pastor Dan Westman 
dan_westman@pbc.org 

Newly Married ​(first 5yrs)​: 

● pbc.org/newly-married 
Contact:​ Pastor Paul Taylor 
paul_taylor@pbc.org 

Seniors: 

● pbc.org/seniors 
Contact:​ Pastor Scott Grant 
scott_grant@pbc.org 

Women: 

● pbc.org/women 
Contact:​ Pastor Rolana Smith 
rolana_smith@pbc.org 

Men: 

● pbc.org/men 
Contact:​ Pastor Paul Taylor 
paul_taylor@pbc.org 

Recovery: 

● pbc.org/recovery 
Contacts:  
Pastor Andy Burnham & Bruce Maez 
andy_burnham@pbc.org 
bruce_maez@pbc.org  

Disciple Foundry  
(2-year discipleship program): 
● pbc.org/training 

Contact:​ Pastor Jeff Louie 
jeff_louie@pbc.org 

Helpful Links:  

● Pbc.org 
● pbc.org/get-connected 

● pbc.org/who-we-are  

● pbc.org/im-new 

PBC Connections Director: 

We are here to help you get connected in a 
way that is meaningful for you!  If you have 
questions or need help getting connected at 
PBC contact our Connections Director:  
Jennie Villanueva 
jennie_villanueva@pbc.org 
Call/text: 650-933-5912 

Peninsula Bible Church: 3505 Middlefield Rd, 
Palo Alto, CA 94306 
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